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Sulavi cocktail rice pie 90x37g 3,33kg/box frozen
Product code 801951

EAN code 06416577024808

Selling unit box

Country of origin Finland

Brand Vaasan

Shelf life (days) 360

Net weight 37 g

Special diet Lactose free

Energy 984 kJ (235 kcal)

Carbohydrate 33 g

Protein 4.2 g

Fat 9.1 g

Saturated fat 0.7 g

Salt 0.96 g

Fibre 2.2 g

Lactose < 0.01 g

Sugar 2.4 g

Vaasan Sulavi Cocktail-riisipiirakka is a baked and buttered traditionally styled rice pie. These crispy pies are baked
at Lantmännen Unibake's bakery in Hyvinkää. 

Ingredient Statement

water, rice 21% (EU), WHEAT flour, whole grain RYE flour, rapeseed oil, dextroce, MILK protein, modified starch,
salt, flavor, malt extract (BARLEY, RYE), sugar, WHEAT gluten, color (E160a), flour treatment agent (E300). May
contain traces of egg, soy.

Allergen

Contains: Milk and its derivatives, Cereals containing gluten and its derivatives, Wheat and its derivatives, Rye and
its derivatives, Barley and barley products
May contain: Eggs and their derivatives in the product, Soybeans and its derivatives
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